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YAL MA:

Jellyfish salad

Chicken, tripe, white peppercorn soup for 4 person
+ HINE Cognac VSOP 40mi

Crispy aromatic duck @
+ Kristal Imperial Gold Caviar 309

Jasmine tea smoked Kibimaru ribs @
Honey roasted char siu

Poached Peking dumpling 6 Pieces

Har gau 2 Pieces

Siu mai 2 pieces

Scallop siu mai 2 Pieces (]

Peashoot & prawn dumpling 2 Pieces @
Chinese chive dumpling 2 pieces

Sticky rice in lotus leaf
Chicken feet black bean sauce
Sichuan wonton

Beancurd sheet roll
Shark’s fin dumpling soup
Curry cuttlefish @

+ Served with steamed mantou

Crispy aromatic duck roll
Sesame prawn toast
Pan-fried turnip cake 2 Pieces

Crispy beancurd and prawn cheung fun @

Venison puff Price per pc @
Char siu bao Price per pc

Gustard bun Price per pc
Black sesame gluntinous rice ball Price perpc @

Century egg & pork congee

Stir-fried snow pea sprout, garlic

Stir-fried baby pak choy, garlic @

Stir-fried baby gem with fried dace, black beans

Dan Dan mian @
Hiyashi Chuka

@ YAUMAY Blue ticks / YAUMAY £25E/\w ¥

¥2,200

¥8,800
¥1,800

¥8,800
¥16,000

¥8,800
¥4,400

¥2,200

¥1,200
¥1,200
¥1,800
¥1,200
¥1,200

¥2,000
¥1,800
¥2,000

¥2,000
¥6,300
¥1,800

¥400

¥2,000
¥1,800
¥1,400
¥2,000

¥900
¥800

¥600
¥600

¥2,000
¥2,200
¥2,500
¥2,200

¥2,000
¥2,200
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All prices are inclusive of consumption tax 10%, subject to 10% service charge, and table charge ¥800 per person.

Please notify a member of staff if you have an allergy, or ask for further allergen information.
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