

YAUMAY

クラゲサラダ	Jellyfish salad	¥2,200	麻油海蜇
鶏肉とトリッパの白胡椒スープ +クリスタルインペリアルゴールドキャビア	Chicken, tripe, white peppercorn soup for 4 person + HINE Cognac VSOP 40ml	¥8,800 ¥1,800	胡椒猪肚湯 +魚子醬
クリスピーアロマダック +クリスタルインペリアルゴールドキャビア	Crispy aromatic duck	¥8,800 ¥16,000	香酥鴨 +魚子醬
キビまる豚のジャスミンスマーカー ハニーローストポーク	Jasmine tea smoked Kibimaru ribs Honey roasted char siu	¥8,800 ¥4,400	茶香醸乳骨 蜜汁烤叉燒
北京風水餃子 6個	Poached Peking dumpling 6 Pieces	¥2,200	京川灼餃子
海老蒸餃子 焼壳 帆立焼壳 豆苗と海老の蒸餃子 ニラ蒸餃子	Har gau 2 Pieces Siu mai 2 Pieces Scallop siu mai 2 Pieces Peashoot & prawn dumpling 2 Pieces Chinese chive dumpling 2 pieces	¥1,200 ¥1,200 ¥1,800 ¥1,200 ¥1,200	蝦餃 傳統燒賣 帶子燒賣 鮮蝦豆苗餃 鮮蝦韭菜餃
蓮の葉ちまき 鶏足 豆鼓ソース 四川風ワンタン	Sticky rice in lotus leaf Chicken feet black bean sauce Sichuan wonton	¥2,000 ¥1,800 ¥2,000	荷葉珍珠鷄 豉汁蒸鳳爪 四川紅油雲吞
湯葉巻き オイスターソース フカヒレ上湯餃子スープ 紋甲イカのカレー風味 +中華風蒸しパン	Beancurd sheet roll Shark's fin dumpling soup Curry cuttlefish + Served with steamed mantou	¥2,000 ¥6,300 ¥1,800 ¥400	蠔油鮮竹卷 魚翅灌湯餃 咖喱墨魚仔 +馒头
鴨肉春巻 海老胡麻トースト 大根餅	Crispy aromatic duck roll Sesame prawn toast Pan-fried turnip cake 2 Pieces	¥2,000 ¥1,800 ¥1,400	香酥鴨春卷 芝麻蝦多士 香煎蘿白糕
揚げ湯葉と海老の腸粉	Crispy beancurd and prawn cheung fun	¥2,000	腐皮蝦腸粉
蝦夷鹿肉のパイ包み 1個 チャーシューバオ 1個	Venison puff Price per pc Char siu bao Price per pc	¥900 ¥800	黑椒鹿肉酥1件 叉燒包1件
カスタードパン1個 黒胡麻団子 ピーナッツ衣1個	Custard bun Price per pc Black sesame glutinous rice ball Price per pc	¥600 ¥600	奶皇包1件 擂沙湯丸1件
ピータンと豚肉のお粥	Century egg & pork congee	¥2,000	皮蛋瘦肉粥
台湾豆苗 ガーリック炒め 広東白菜 ガーリック炒め 台湾A菜 魚風味豆豉炒め	Stir-fried snow pea sprout, garlic Stir-fried baby pak choy, garlic Stir-fried baby gem with fried dace, black beans	¥2,200 ¥2,500 ¥2,200	蒜茸炒豆苗 蒜茸炒奶白菜 豆豉鯪魚炒油麥菜
担々麺 冷やし中華	Dan Dan mian Hiyashi Chuka	¥2,000 ¥2,200	擔擔麵 中華涼麵

YAUMAY Blue ticks / YAUMAY認証バッジ

All prices are inclusive of consumption tax 10%, subject to 10% service charge, and table charge ¥800 per person.
Please notify a member of staff if you have an allergy, or ask for further allergen information.

別途お席料としてお一人様800円、10%のサービス料を申し受けます。
食物アレルギーまたは食事制限などをお持ちのお客様は、スタッフにお申し付けください。